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%%w
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
CALENDAR 'I 2 3 4
SUBJECT TO
CHANGE OFFICE CLOSED 4:30 pm Mission Office Closed 11:30-1:00 Soup
HAPPY NEW YEAR| “Zoom” meeting Pastor by appt. Kitchen
WITHOUT 9:15 am-1:45 pm
NOTICE Dunebrook
2nd _Sunday Epiphany of the 10 am 3B 4:30pm Building & 10 am 3B Office Closed 11:30-1:00 Soup
9 gltlllr::;TﬁSEd Lord 2 p“:n::is:;“‘“ Grounds meeting 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Pastor by appt. Kitchen
Communion Sunday PASTOR OFF 6 pm Finance meeting IZ'Om(f:tan\gNed Girl Scouts meeting
10 AM Worship 6 pm PFLAG Circle Meeting
9 AM Adult Ed PASTOR OFF 10 am 3B 4 pm Deacon’s 10 am 3B Office Closed 11:30-1:00 Soup

10 AM Worship
Teens & Tweens
after worship

meeting

Pastor by appt.

Kitchen

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

9 AM Adult Ed PASTOR OFF 10 am 3B 10 am 3B Office Closed 9:30 am Faith
10 AM Worship 6:30 pm Elizabeth 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Pastor by appt Formation Bible
Third Sum:‘a_\y after Circle meeting Girl Scouts meeting Study
worship 11:30-1:00 Soup
9 AM Adult Ed PASTOR OFF 10 am 3B 10 am 3B Office Closed

10 AM Worship
Congregational
meeting after wor-

Pastor by appt.




